Luceo Aesthetics Limited GDPR Consent

Luceo Aesthetics will never share your contact details with others unless required e.g. for medical or insurance purposes or for agreed reasons.

Luceo Aesthetics use email to send clients information regarding booked appointments, planned treatments including consent forms and information and appointment reminders

Luceo Aesthetics may on occasion contact you by email, text message or via social media (Facebook/Messenger/WhatsApp) regarding treatment feedback, product promotions or to provide you information on products and services that may be of interest to you.

Luceo Aesthetics may occasionally contact you by telephone regarding appointments if unable to make contact via email or text.

Luceo Aesthetics may (very rarely) require to ask for or provide information from/to your General Practitioner in the event of any complication or adverse event.

Luceo Aesthetics Limited